

LISTED ON 12.01.2016
COURT NO. 4
ITEM NO. 10

SEC.IV-A

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CIVIL) NOS. 33416-33417 OF 2011
WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

Prabhudevaru & Anr. ...Petitioners
-Versus-
Smt. Thimmamma & Ors. ...Respondents

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 07.11.2014, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:

"List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day."

It is submitted that no further documents have been filed by any of the counsel.

Service of show cause notice is complete.

The matters above mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 11th day of January, 2016.

Copy to: Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Advocate
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Advocate
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

dkm

